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DATE
Session 1 December 18th - December 22nd
Session 2 December 25th - December 29th

Session 3 January 4th - January 5th

Ivy Prep International School
WINTER SCHOOL 

2017

 TIME
Morning Session
8:30am - 2:00pm
 Full-Day Session
8:30am - 4:00pm

Extended day
8:30am - 6:00pm  

Session 1

Per day
For 2 Sessions
For 3 Sessions
Per day during Session 2/3

Morning Session Full-Day Session Extended-Day¥45,000 
¥10,000 

¥80,000 
¥105,000 
¥13,000 

¥50,000 
¥11,000 

¥90,000 
¥115,000 
¥15,000 

¥55,000 
¥12,000 

¥100,000 
¥130,000 
¥16,000 

Session 1

Per day

For 2 Sessions

For 3 Sessions

Per day during 
Session 2/3

Morning 
Session

Full-Day 
Session

Extended-
Day

¥55,000 

¥12,000 

¥100,000 

¥125,000 

¥14,000 

¥60,000 

¥13,000 

¥110,000 

¥140,000 

¥16,000 

¥65,000 

¥14,000 

¥120,000 

¥150,000 

¥17,000 

*Optional Service : Morning/Afternoon Snack ¥100  each - Lunch ￥600 
* School Bus Service : Please send us an Email for further information


