

Ivy Prep International School WINTER SCHOOL 2017





Morning Session

8:30am - 2:00pm

Full-Day Session

8:30am - 4:00pm

Extended day

8:30am - 6:00pm

淼

DATE

Session 1 December 18th - December 22nd Session 2 December 25th - December 29th Session 3 January 4th - January 5th

Brrrrrr

It's frosty and chilly! This is the season to stay warm with Winter fun and activities at **Ivy Prep International School**!

Children are welcome to join our Winter School Program

during the upcoming Winter break. We will have a snowfall full of fun

with frosty arts and crafts, Winter vocabulary, and so

many more festive activities!

	Morning Session	Full-Day		
Session 1	¥45,000	Session	Extended- Day	
Per day	¥10,000	¥50,000	¥55,000	
For 2 Sessions		¥11,000	¥12,000	
For 3 Sessions	100,000	¥90,000	¥100,000	
Per day do	¥105,000	¥115,000		
Session 2/3	¥13,000	¥15,000	¥130,000	
		10,000	¥16,000	









		Morning Session	Full-Day Session	Extended- Day
	Session 1	¥55,000	¥60,000	¥65,000
	Per day	¥12,000	¥13,000	¥14,000
	For 2 Sessions	¥100,000	¥110,000	¥120,000
	For 3 Sessions	¥125,000	¥140,000	¥150,000
	Per day during	¥14,000	¥16,000	¥17,000
5	Session 2/3	+14,000	,	

*Optional Service : Morning/Afternoon Snack ¥100 each - Lunch ¥ 600 * School Bus Service : Please send us an Email for further information